
3-19-25  Wk 24  Team Standings
Findlay Flag City
Rank Name Round

Points
Total

Points Ero 8
BB

Total
Rnds Avg Wins Loss Total

Games
Wins

%
1 Chalky's - Durbin 78 3089 16 1 96 8.58055591583252250 110 360 69.4444427490234
2 Hoodlums & Hilljacks 67.5 2990 17 3 96 8.30555534362793231 129 360 64.1666641235352
3 Maximum Effort 64 2956 19 1 96 8.21111106872559233 127 360 64.7222213745117
4 Shut It Down 63.5 2947 7 2 96 8.18611145019531223 137 360 61.9444427490234
5 Captain's Crew 58 2957 8 0 96 8.21388912200928225 135 360 62.5
6 The Unshaven 52 2876 10 1 96 7.98888874053955227 133 360 63.0555572509766
7 Consistently Inconsistent 47 2915 1 0 96 8.09722232818604200 160 360 55.5555572509766
8 Belles of the Balls 40.5 2842 4 1 96 7.89444446563721158 202 360 43.8888893127441
9 BPOE #75 38 2743 1 0 96 7.61944437026978149 211 360 41.3888893127441

10 The Team With No Name 35 2833 0 0 96 7.86944437026978125 235 360 34.7222213745117
11 Off Constantly 32.5 2798 1 2 96 7.77222204208374139 221 360 38.6111106872559

Team Players
Findlay Flag City

Belles of the Balls

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
20 HEATHER HOLTGREVEN 7 419 57 29 3 0 28 5 4 19 1 -5 7.32 50.8771929824561
53 STEPHANIE JURRUS 7 263 36 16 0 0 20 4 0 12 0 -29 6.50 44.4444444444444
65 Brenda Wertz 7 211 30 10 0 0 20 4 0 10 1 -44 5.57 33.3333333333333
68 JESSICA RAYLE 7 197 30 8 0 0 22 3 0 10 1 -66 4.37 26.6666666666667
57 HOLLY COLDIRON 6 250 39 16 0 0 23 3 0 13 1 -68 4.67 41.025641025641
71 TINA SMITH 6 190 30 9 0 0 21 3 0 10 0 -72 3.93 30
67 BRENDA BLACKBURN 6 204 33 10 0 1 23 2 0 11 0 -76 3.88 30.3030303030303
70 KIM PETRIME 6 191 33 10 1 0 23 2 0 11 0 -90 3.09 30.3030303030303
77 AMY CLARK 6 149 27 5 0 0 22 1 0 9 0 -101 1.78 18.5185185185185

BPOE #75

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
43 ROD FANNIN 7 310 42 20 1 0 22 7 1 14 3 7 7.57 47.6190476190476
48 JASON DILGARD 7 283 39 17 0 0 22 3 0 13 0 -13 6.92 43.5897435897436
46 DON HALEY 7 295 42 16 0 0 26 3 1 14 1 -53 5.76 38.0952380952381
42 JEREMY JACOBS 7 312 45 16 0 0 29 3 0 15 0 -51 5.80 35.5555555555556
54 BRIAN LUDWIG 7 259 39 11 0 0 28 3 1 13 0 -87 4.41 28.2051282051282
55 JENNI STAUDE 7 257 39 15 0 0 24 6 0 13 2 -73 4.72 38.4615384615385
56 BRYCE SPEARS 6 251 39 12 0 0 27 3 1 13 0 -79 4.41 30.7692307692308
50 BOB THOMPSON 6 269 42 12 0 0 30 2 0 14 0 -98 4.07 28.5714285714286

Captain's Crew

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
88 KEITH AERNI 10 30 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 20 17.00 100
78 JASON (SLATER) FOOR 9 141 15 12 0 0 3 7 0 5 2 49 12.67 80
15 HAL JOHNS 8 458 54 37 2 0 17 9 2 18 6 120 10.74 68.5185185185185
76 BOB LEHMAN Bob 8 149 18 12 0 0 6 3 0 6 1 24 9.61 66.6666666666667
11 DAN BECKETT 8 479 60 36 1 0 24 5 0 20 4 64 9.07 60
17 MATT VAN ATTA 8 443 57 32 0 0 25 6 1 19 6 42 8.51 56.140350877193
10 PAUL WOESSNER 8 480 63 31 2 0 32 5 2 21 5 10 7.81 49.2063492063492
26 SCOTT WUNDERLICH 8 388 51 29 2 0 22 5 3 17 1 39 8.41 56.8627450980392
84 CHAD BETTS 7 62 9 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 -15 5.22 33.3333333333333

Chalky's - Durbin

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
23 MILES REINHARD 9 401 45 36 0 0 9 9 0 15 8 143 12.09 80
4 DON ANDRICH 9 530 60 46 2 1 14 10 3 20 9 185 11.95 76.6666666666667

24 BRANDON STEPHENSON 8 401 48 30 2 0 18 8 1 16 3 100 10.48 62.5
25 LARRY DEBOCK 8 398 48 29 3 0 19 5 3 16 3 86 10.15 60.4166666666667
12 BRYAN ABELL 8 467 57 37 2 0 20 9 2 19 4 104 10.05 64.9122807017544
9 MICHAEL DURBIN 8 488 60 38 7 0 22 6 5 20 6 127 10.37 63.3333333333333

83 MATT REINHARD 7 62 9 4 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 -7 6.11 44.4444444444444
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Team Players
Findlay Flag City

Consistently Inconsistent

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
16 Juan Gonzalez Jr 8 443 57 33 0 0 24 5 0 19 4 21 8.14 57.8947368421053
60 TIMOTHY WINKLES 8 229 30 15 0 0 15 4 0 10 0 3 7.73 50
31 ELEAZAR GONZALEZ 8 365 48 22 0 0 26 3 0 16 0 15 7.92 45.8333333333333
35 BRIAN NYE 8 340 45 24 0 0 21 4 1 15 4 6 7.69 53.3333333333333
37 ZACK FLINT 7 337 45 23 1 0 22 4 1 15 2 5 7.62 51.1111111111111
27 Krista Sutton 7 387 57 22 0 0 35 4 0 19 2 -84 5.32 38.5964912280702
61 CHAD BEACH 7 223 33 16 0 0 17 4 1 11 2 -29 5.88 48.4848484848485

Hoodlums & Hilljacks

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
6 DAN SCHERF 8 497 60 39 1 0 21 9 3 20 6 98 9.93 65

62 CHAD HARRIS 8 221 27 17 3 0 10 5 2 9 2 49 10.11 62.962962962963
18 James Parker 8 440 54 36 6 2 18 6 8 18 4 138 10.81 66.6666666666667
13 TOD HOUK 8 464 57 37 1 0 20 7 2 19 6 78 9.53 64.9122807017544
36 Tim Lewis 8 338 42 25 4 0 17 8 3 14 5 63 9.64 59.5238095238095
28 RICHARD ADAMS 8 383 48 29 2 0 19 8 3 16 3 86 9.81 60.4166666666667
52 DAVE MILUM 7 266 36 16 0 1 20 4 1 12 2 -19 6.86 44.4444444444444
86 BRIAN LOGSDON 6 36 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 -14 3.67 33.3333333333333

Maximum Effort

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
1 CORY SAYRE 9 586 66 51 6 1 15 10 4 22 12 221 12.32 77.2727272727273

34 CHRIS SCHNEIDER 8 351 42 30 5 0 12 9 6 14 6 136 11.71 71.4285714285714
8 BRAD LEVANDOSKI 8 489 60 38 3 0 22 8 0 20 6 83 9.58 63.3333333333333

32 Craig Ruhe 8 362 45 27 3 0 18 5 1 15 3 52 9.27 60
7 LUKE SHOEMAKER 7 490 66 33 1 0 33 8 1 22 3 -19 7.15 50

69 CHAD STIEF 7 195 27 13 1 0 14 4 0 9 1 -3 7.15 48.1481481481482
73 BRANDON HAAS 7 168 24 11 0 0 13 4 0 8 2 -25 5.96 45.8333333333333

Off Constantly

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
39 BRIAN BERG 7 334 48 20 0 0 28 3 1 16 0 -59 5.73 41.6666666666667
72 Cory Dyer 7 179 27 11 0 0 16 3 0 9 1 -45 4.96 40.7407407407407
41 PAUL BRAMLEY 7 315 48 17 0 0 31 3 0 16 1 -87 4.75 35.4166666666667
29 DWAYNE SNYDER 6 378 60 19 0 0 41 4 0 20 2 -139 3.98 31.6666666666667
49 TED BIBLER 6 282 45 15 0 0 30 2 0 15 0 -107 3.89 33.3333333333333
30 RANDY RAYLE 6 368 60 18 1 2 42 3 1 20 1 -147 3.70 30
75 MANDY DYER 6 151 27 6 0 0 21 2 0 9 0 -93 2.15 22.2222222222222
82 Kelsey Harman 4 65 15 3 0 0 12 1 0 5 0 -76 0.00 20

Shut It Down

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
38 SHAWN RODDY 9 335 36 31 2 0 5 14 3 12 9 141 13.28 86.1111111111111
51 LOGAN BUGAY 9 266 30 22 0 0 8 9 0 10 5 96 12.07 73.3333333333333
21 SHAWN CLARK 9 418 48 34 2 0 14 6 2 16 6 130 11.46 70.8333333333333
44 MATTHEW WESTRICK 8 304 36 25 1 0 11 8 2 12 4 87 10.89 69.4444444444444
14 RAUL FLORES 8 462 60 32 0 2 28 7 0 20 3 9 7.85 53.3333333333333
33 SHANE DAVID 7 357 48 26 1 0 22 5 1 16 2 3 7.52 54.1666666666667
47 MARK FRY 7 290 39 19 0 0 20 3 0 13 1 -10 7.18 48.7179487179487
40 MICHAEL HOLTGREVEN 7 329 48 19 1 0 29 4 1 16 2 -55 5.73 39.5833333333333

The Team With No Name

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
80 Rich Nees 7 85 12 5 0 0 7 3 0 4 0 -11 6.17 41.6666666666667
19 PAULA MELROY 7 433 63 24 0 0 39 3 0 21 0 -80 5.60 38.0952380952381
22 LEISA ARMSTRONG 7 416 63 15 0 0 48 3 0 21 1 -152 4.19 23.8095238095238
85 NATALEY WESTRICK 6 58 9 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 -18 4.44 33.3333333333333
45 Lisa Huber 6 302 54 9 0 0 45 1 0 18 0 -191 2.06 16.6666666666667
58 LINDA NEES 6 248 45 8 0 0 37 3 0 15 1 -151 2.16 17.7777777777778
59 KEVIN ROGERS 5 243 45 11 0 0 34 2 0 15 0 -158 1.89 24.4444444444444
87 Greg Brown 5 32 6 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 -22 1.67 33.3333333333333
81 Robbin Johnson 5 83 18 3 0 0 15 1 0 6 0 -82 0.06 16.6666666666667
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Team Players
Findlay Flag City

The Unshaven

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
2 GENE COOK 9 565 63 49 2 0 14 12 2 21 12 215 12.41 77.7777777777778

74 WILLIAM STALSWORTH 9 158 18 14 0 0 4 7 1 6 2 44 11.22 77.7777777777778
3 DANNY RUSSELL 9 565 66 44 5 0 22 9 4 22 9 168 11.18 66.6666666666667

63 CODY HATCHELL 8 221 27 17 0 0 10 4 1 9 2 24 9.07 62.962962962963
64 BRAD ROHLER 8 219 27 17 0 0 10 5 0 9 3 35 9.41 62.962962962963
5 TOM UTLEY 8 510 66 35 2 0 31 5 3 22 3 41 8.38 53.030303030303

66 DOUG HUSKEY 8 204 27 18 1 0 9 7 0 9 3 23 8.44 66.6666666666667
79 LEVI RAKER 6 108 18 2 0 1 16 1 0 6 0 -64 2.44 11.1111111111111
89 Ellie Laubis 5 14 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 -13 0.33 33.3333333333333
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Player Standings (Regular)
Findlay Flag City
Rank Players Power

Factor Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Wins

%
1 CORY SAYRE 12.32 8.88 586 66 51 6 1 15 10 4 22 12 221 77.2727279663086
2 GENE COOK 12.41 8.97 565 63 49 2 0 14 12 2 21 12 215 77.7777786254883
3 DANNY RUSSELL 11.18 8.56 565 66 44 5 0 22 9 4 22 9 168 66.6666641235352
4 DON ANDRICH 11.95 8.83 530 60 46 2 1 14 10 3 20 9 185 76.6666641235352
5 TOM UTLEY 8.38 7.73 510 66 35 2 0 31 5 3 22 3 41 53.0303039550781
6 DAN SCHERF 9.93 8.28 497 60 39 1 0 21 9 3 20 6 98 65
7 LUKE SHOEMAKER 7.15 7.42 490 66 33 1 0 33 8 1 22 3 -19 50
8 BRAD LEVANDOSKI 9.58 8.15 489 60 38 3 0 22 8 0 20 6 83 63.3333320617676
9 MICHAEL DURBIN 10.37 8.13 488 60 38 7 0 22 6 5 20 6 127 63.3333320617676

10 PAUL WOESSNER 7.81 7.62 480 63 31 2 0 32 5 2 21 5 10 49.2063484191895
11 DAN BECKETT 9.07 7.98 479 60 36 1 0 24 5 0 20 4 64 60
12 BRYAN ABELL 10.05 8.19 467 57 37 2 0 20 9 2 19 4 104 64.9122772216797
13 TOD HOUK 9.53 8.14 464 57 37 1 0 20 7 2 19 6 78 64.9122772216797
14 RAUL FLORES 7.85 7.70 462 60 32 0 2 28 7 0 20 3 9 53.3333320617676
15 HAL JOHNS 10.74 8.48 458 54 37 2 0 17 9 2 18 6 120 68.5185165405273
16 Juan Gonzalez Jr 8.14 7.77 443 57 33 0 0 24 5 0 19 4 21 57.8947372436523
17 MATT VAN ATTA 8.51 7.77 443 57 32 0 0 25 6 1 19 6 42 56.1403503417969
18 James Parker 10.81 8.15 440 54 36 6 2 18 6 8 18 4 138 66.6666641235352
19 PAULA MELROY 5.60 6.87 433 63 24 0 0 39 3 0 21 0 -80 38.0952377319336
20 HEATHER HOLTGREVEN 7.32 7.35 419 57 29 3 0 28 5 4 19 1 -5 50.8771934509277
21 SHAWN CLARK 11.46 8.71 418 48 34 2 0 14 6 2 16 6 130 70.8333358764648
22 LEISA ARMSTRONG 4.19 6.60 416 63 15 0 0 48 3 0 21 1 -152 23.8095245361328
23 MILES REINHARD 12.09 8.91 401 45 36 0 0 9 9 0 15 8 143 80
24 BRANDON STEPHENSON 10.48 8.35 401 48 30 2 0 18 8 1 16 3 100 62.5
25 LARRY DEBOCK 10.15 8.29 398 48 29 3 0 19 5 3 16 3 86 60.4166679382324
26 SCOTT WUNDERLICH 8.41 7.61 388 51 29 2 0 22 5 3 17 1 39 56.8627433776855
27 Krista Sutton 5.32 6.79 387 57 22 0 0 35 4 0 19 2 -84 38.596492767334
28 RICHARD ADAMS 9.81 7.98 383 48 29 2 0 19 8 3 16 3 86 60.4166679382324
29 DWAYNE SNYDER 3.98 6.30 378 60 19 0 0 41 4 0 20 2 -139 31.6666660308838
30 RANDY RAYLE 3.70 6.13 368 60 18 1 2 42 3 1 20 1 -147 30
31 ELEAZAR GONZALEZ 7.92 7.60 365 48 22 0 0 26 3 0 16 0 15 45.8333320617676
32 Craig Ruhe 9.27 8.04 362 45 27 3 0 18 5 1 15 3 52 60
33 SHANE DAVID 7.52 7.44 357 48 26 1 0 22 5 1 16 2 3 54.1666679382324
34 CHRIS SCHNEIDER 11.71 8.36 351 42 30 5 0 12 9 6 14 6 136 71.4285736083984
35 BRIAN NYE 7.69 7.56 340 45 24 0 0 21 4 1 15 4 6 53.3333320617676
36 Tim Lewis 9.64 8.05 338 42 25 4 0 17 8 3 14 5 63 59.523811340332
37 ZACK FLINT 7.62 7.49 337 45 23 1 0 22 4 1 15 2 5 51.1111106872559
38 SHAWN RODDY 13.28 9.31 335 36 31 2 0 5 14 3 12 9 141 86.1111145019531
39 BRIAN BERG 5.73 6.96 334 48 20 0 0 28 3 1 16 0 -59 41.6666679382324
40 MICHAEL HOLTGREVEN 5.73 6.85 329 48 19 1 0 29 4 1 16 2 -55 39.5833320617676
41 PAUL BRAMLEY 4.75 6.56 315 48 17 0 0 31 3 0 16 1 -87 35.4166679382324
42 JEREMY JACOBS 5.80 6.93 312 45 16 0 0 29 3 0 15 0 -51 35.5555572509766
43 ROD FANNIN 7.57 7.38 310 42 20 1 0 22 7 1 14 3 7 47.6190490722656
44 MATTHEW WESTRICK 10.89 8.44 304 36 25 1 0 11 8 2 12 4 87 69.4444427490234
45 Lisa Huber 2.06 5.59 302 54 9 0 0 45 1 0 18 0 -191 16.6666660308838
46 DON HALEY 5.76 7.02 295 42 16 0 0 26 3 1 14 1 -53 38.0952377319336
47 MARK FRY 7.18 7.44 290 39 19 0 0 20 3 0 13 1 -10 48.7179489135742
48 JASON DILGARD 6.92 7.26 283 39 17 0 0 22 3 0 13 0 -13 43.5897445678711
49 TED BIBLER 3.89 6.27 282 45 15 0 0 30 2 0 15 0 -107 33.3333320617676
50 BOB THOMPSON 4.07 6.40 269 42 12 0 0 30 2 0 14 0 -98 28.5714282989502
51 LOGAN BUGAY 12.07 8.87 266 30 22 0 0 8 9 0 10 5 96 73.3333358764648
52 DAVE MILUM 6.86 7.39 266 36 16 0 1 20 4 1 12 2 -19 44.4444427490234
53 STEPHANIE JURRUS 6.50 7.31 263 36 16 0 0 20 4 0 12 0 -29 44.4444427490234
54 BRIAN LUDWIG 4.41 6.64 259 39 11 0 0 28 3 1 13 0 -87 28.2051277160645
55 JENNI STAUDE 4.72 6.59 257 39 15 0 0 24 6 0 13 2 -73 38.461540222168
56 BRYCE SPEARS 4.41 6.44 251 39 12 0 0 27 3 1 13 0 -79 30.769229888916
57 HOLLY COLDIRON 4.67 6.41 250 39 16 0 0 23 3 0 13 1 -68 41.0256423950195
58 LINDA NEES 2.16 5.51 248 45 8 0 0 37 3 0 15 1 -151 17.7777786254883
59 KEVIN ROGERS 1.89 5.40 243 45 11 0 0 34 2 0 15 0 -158 24.4444446563721
60 TIMOTHY WINKLES 7.73 7.63 229 30 15 0 0 15 4 0 10 0 3 50
61 CHAD BEACH 5.88 6.76 223 33 16 0 0 17 4 1 11 2 -29 48.4848480224609
62 CHAD HARRIS 10.11 8.19 221 27 17 3 0 10 5 2 9 2 49 62.962963104248
63 CODY HATCHELL 9.07 8.19 221 27 17 0 0 10 4 1 9 2 24 62.962963104248
64 BRAD ROHLER 9.41 8.11 219 27 17 0 0 10 5 0 9 3 35 62.962963104248
65 Brenda Wertz 5.57 7.03 211 30 10 0 0 20 4 0 10 1 -44 33.3333320617676
66 DOUG HUSKEY 8.44 7.56 204 27 18 1 0 9 7 0 9 3 23 66.6666641235352
67 BRENDA BLACKBURN 3.88 6.18 204 33 10 0 1 23 2 0 11 0 -76 30.3030300140381
68 JESSICA RAYLE 4.37 6.57 197 30 8 0 0 22 3 0 10 1 -66 26.6666660308838
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Player Standings (Regular)
Findlay Flag City
Rank Players Power

Factor Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Wins

%
69 CHAD STIEF 7.15 7.22 195 27 13 1 0 14 4 0 9 1 -3 48.1481475830078
70 KIM PETRIME 3.09 5.79 191 33 10 1 0 23 2 0 11 0 -90 30.3030300140381
71 TINA SMITH 3.93 6.33 190 30 9 0 0 21 3 0 10 0 -72 30
72 Cory Dyer 4.96 6.63 179 27 11 0 0 16 3 0 9 1 -45 40.7407417297363
73 BRANDON HAAS 5.96 7.00 168 24 11 0 0 13 4 0 8 2 -25 45.8333320617676
74 WILLIAM STALSWORTH 11.22 8.78 158 18 14 0 0 4 7 1 6 2 44 77.7777786254883
75 MANDY DYER 2.15 5.59 151 27 6 0 0 21 2 0 9 0 -93 22.2222213745117
76 BOB LEHMAN Bob 9.61 8.28 149 18 12 0 0 6 3 0 6 1 24 66.6666641235352
77 AMY CLARK 1.78 5.52 149 27 5 0 0 22 1 0 9 0 -101 18.518518447876
78 JASON (SLATER) FOOR 12.67 9.40 141 15 12 0 0 3 7 0 5 2 49 80
79 LEVI RAKER 2.44 6.00 108 18 2 0 1 16 1 0 6 0 -64 11.1111106872559
80 Rich Nees 6.17 7.08 85 12 5 0 0 7 3 0 4 0 -11 41.6666679382324
81 Robbin Johnson 0.06 4.61 83 18 3 0 0 15 1 0 6 0 -82 16.6666660308838
82 Kelsey Harman 0.00 4.33 65 15 3 0 0 12 1 0 5 0 -76 20
83 MATT REINHARD 6.11 6.89 62 9 4 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 -7 44.4444427490234
84 CHAD BETTS 5.22 6.89 62 9 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 -15 33.3333320617676
85 NATALEY WESTRICK 4.44 6.44 58 9 3 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 -18 33.3333320617676
86 BRIAN LOGSDON 3.67 6.00 36 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 -14 33.3333320617676
87 Greg Brown 1.67 5.33 32 6 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 -22 33.3333320617676
88 KEITH AERNI 17.00 10.00 30 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 20 100
89 Ellie Laubis 0.33 4.67 14 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 -13 33.3333320617676
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